Qty
15 ft
4in
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Part Number
1"x 1" x 1/8”
4" x 1/8”
9-7291
9-5502-12-12
930-2212
9-5404-12-12
?

928-C
9-5406-12-6
9-2404-6-6
11-2450
9-7549
SE-1000-24
NTM5060-380
9261000006
30XLB037-6FA
10XLB037-6FA
1DHF3

Total

Sheetl

Small Power Cube Bill Of Materials

Description
Angle Iron
Flat bar
Oil Filter
3/4 NPTM to 3/4 NPTF 90 ELBOW
3/8" x 12" JIC 6F x JIC 6F 4000 PSI Hyd Hose
3/4 NPT HEX NIPPLE
% NPTM to % NPTM Nipple 4"
3/4" QUICK COUPLER S40-6
3/4 NPT TO 3/8 NPT Bushing
JIC 6M x 3/8 NPTM Connector
Pushbutton ON/OFF Switch
2 GPM SHAFT DRIVE HYD POWER UNIT
AC to DC Power Supply Single Output 24 Volt 41.7 Amp 1.0008KW
NTM Prop Drive Series 5060 380kv
HobbyKing 100A ESC 4A UBEC
GearbeltPulley, XL, 30 Grooves
GearbeltPulley, XL, 10 Grooves
Gearbelt, XL, 55 Teeth, Length 11.0 In

Page 1



Source
Local
Local
SurplusCenter
SurplusCenter
SurplusCenter
SurplusCenter
Local
SurplusCenter
SurplusCenter
SurplusCenter
SurplusCenter
SurplusCenter
Jameco Electronics
HobbyKing.com
HobbyKing.com
Grainger.com
Grainger.com
Grainger.com

?
?

Unit Price

$11.95
$4.45
$7.90
$2.70

$25.95
$2.45
$1.05
$1.49
$109.95
$184.95
$41.89
$39.99
$42.35
$17.12
$4.97

Price
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
$11.95
$8.90
$7.90
$5.40
#VALUE!
$25.95
$2.45
$2.10
$1.49
$109.95
$184.95
$41.89
$39.99
$42.35
$17.12
$4.97

507.36

Sheetl
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